
FLOOR TRUCK LOCKS

• Minimum Foot Pressure— 60 ft. lbs. to set 
against a 400 lb. load

• Release Foot Pressure— Only 10 ft. lbs.

• Construction — Non-skid pedals, pressed steel
construction

• Top Plate Mounting— Identical to the 
1400 Series

• Foot Pad— Large 3” Vulcanized Rubber 
foot pad is skid resistant

• Finish — Corrosion-resistant zinc
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A Faultless Floor Truck Lock safely

immobilizes truck movement while

loading or unloading. (It’s not a

jack.) Simply step down to lock, step

again to unlock. 

Floor Truck Locks

Mounting Bolt Dia. — 3/8”

Matching
Wheel
Dia.
(In.)

Overall
Extended

Height
(In.)

Retracted
Brake Disc
Clearance

(In.)

Top
Plate
(In.)

Mounting
Hole

Spacing
(In.)

Use With
Caster Series

Lock
Desc.

Order
No.

5 1 35 /8 1 /4 3 /4
5 16 /8 1 /4
1 17 /2 1 /4
1 5/2 /89 1

x 45/8
33 /4x 45/8
33 /4x 45/8
33 /4x 4

52 /8

5/8

x 35/8 to 3x3
52 /8x 35/8 to 3x3
52 /8x 35/8 to 3x3
52 /8x 35/8 to 3x3

1400
1400
1400

1400, H

FTL46
FTL56
FTL64
FTL89

27542
27543
27546
27549

4

5

6
8

91


